UCHWYTY - EKRANY
C J

PROJEKTORY

Salon Ursynéw

Kraftmann Automation Kom. +48 602 338 544
ul. Maryli 19 Czynne: Pn.-Pt. 10:00-18:00
02-842 Warszawa oraz Nd. 10-16
Proneer

Flat Mount Wall Bracket for plasma

displays Pioneer PWM-6111

Cena 2 200,00 zt

Bl

Flat Mount Wall Bracket for consumer models
PRO-151FD

PDP-6020FD

PDP-6010FD

PRO-150FD

PDP-6070HD

PRO-1540HD

and Professional model

PDP-614MX (60" and 61" plasma displays)
PDP-607CMX

Producent Pioneer
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